
CLUSTER A1: Even Year Election MEMBERS TITLE DEPT/UNIT PHONE E-MAIL

Tina Dominguez Department Administrator Neurobiology & Behavior 4727 tinatt5@uci.edu
Peng, Rhoda Director of Finance Biological Sciences 6036 pengr@uci.edu
Reyes, Marissa Department Administrator Ecology & Evolutionaly Biology 6008 mrreyes@uci.edu
Shipley, Benedicte (AD) Biological Sciences 5558 bshipley@uci.edu
Varela, Bessy Department Manager Molecular Biology & Biochemistry 4739 bvarela@uci.edu
Wiley, Andrea Department Manager Developmental & Cell Biology 4706 wileya@uci.edu

Raven Yoshitomi Director of Student Affairs Biological Sciences 2874 ryoshito@uci.edu
Matt Martinez Director of IT Services Biological Sciences 8832 mrm@uci.edu
Christine Panelli Director of Facilities Biological Sciences 8284 panellic@uci.edu
Jason Park C&G Director Biological Sciences 5593 jpark@uci.edu
Kristen Caplin Director of Personnel Biological Sciences 5467 kcaplin@uci.edu

Josenhans, Lorrie Chief Administrative Officer Civil & Environmental Engineering 2120 lorrie.a@uci.edu
Chang-Yen, Yi-San Chief Administrative Officer Chemical & Biomedical Engineering 5086 ychangye@uci.edu
Jin, Jeffrey Chief Administrative Officer Mechanical and Areospace Engineering 4028 jinjs@uci.edu
McClyde, Kara Director of Finance Engineering 4378 k.mcclyde@uci.edu
Muylle, Cyndi (AD) Engineering 4838 cmuylle@uci.edu
Ricks, Amy* Chief Administrative Officer Materials Science & Engineering 1817 amy.ricks@uci.edu
Byrnes, Holly Chief Administrative Officer Biomedical Engineering 5184 hbyrnes@uci.edu
Randez, Beverly Chief Administrative Officer Electrical Engineering & Computer Science 6627 brandez@uci.edu

Rao, Analia Exec Director of Outreach, Access and Inclusion Engineering 7134 aerao@uci.edu
Aldridge, Dennis Director of Facilities Engineering 9246 daldridg@uci.edu
Macneil, Jean Director, Graduate and Professional Studies Engineering 6475 jean.macneil@uci.edu
Romine, John Director of Computing Engineering 7554 jromine@uci.edu
Fredrickson, Krista Director of Academic Personnel Engineering 5458 kfredric@uci.edu
Lugo, Marco Director of Personnel Engineering 6436 mlugo@uci.edu
Jeffers, Robin Director, Undergraduate Student Affairs Engineering 2077 jeffers@uci.edu
Nazarenus, Shelly Director of Communications Engineering 9622 snaz@uci.edu
Lichtenstein, Leslie Exec Director of Development Engineering 3977 llichten@uci.edu

Beach, Marty Department Manager Informatics 2901 mbeach@ics.uci.edu
Walton, Mariko Department Manager Computer Science 6753 marikow@uci.edu
Swendson, Laura Department Manager Statistics 5392 laura.s@uci.edu
Ning, Kai-Fei Kasey Director of Finance ICS 3085 ningk@uci.edu
Rau, Heike (AD) Assistant Dean ICS 2377 hrau@uci.edu

Bill Cohen Director of Computing Support ICS 1478 wdcohen@uci.edu
Ben Rodriguez Manager, Contracts and Grants ICS 5960 benjar5@uci.edu
Jason Cleaver Director of Facilities ICS 9404 jcleaver@uci.edu
Casey Wong Director of Personnel ICS 4025 casey.wong@uci.edu
Neha Rawal Director of Undergraduate Affairs ICS 5156 neha@ics.uci.edu
Kris Bolcer Senior Director of Graduate Affairs ICS 5156 kbolcer@uci.edu

PHYSICAL SCIENCES
Allen, Debbie Chief Administrative Officer Physics and Astronomy 6396 debbie.allen@uci.edu
Bodell, Brenda Department Administrator Earth System Science 3877 bfitzjar@uci.edu
Dennis, Cynthia Department Administrator Chemistry 6089 cadennis@uci.edu
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Cheffs, Claudia Chief Administrative Officer Mathematics 5500 ccheffs@uci.edu
Escobedo, Gabrielle Director of Finance Physical Sciences 1085 gescobed@uci.edu
Graziano, Maria (AD) Physical Sciences 8488 mkg@uci.edu

Sharon Chang Exec Director of Development Physical Sciences N/A sharon.chang@uci.edu
TBD Director of Development Physical Sciences
Tatiana Overly Director of Communications & External Relations Physical Sciences N/A toverly@uci.edu
Pyisone Win Director of Information and Technology Physical Sciences 2755 pyisone.win@uci.edu
Donald Williams Director of Student Affairs Physical Sciences 7517 dawillia@uci.edu
TBD Director of Facilities Physical Sciences
Kerry Kick Director of Personnel Physical Sciences 4801 kskick@uci.edu
TBD Director of Research Development Physical Sciences

CLUSTER A2: Even Year Election

CLAIRE TREVOR SCHOOL Beeman, Marcus Department Manager Drama 6614 mbeeman@uci.edu
OF THE ARTS Chang, Peter* Department Manager Music 4281 pechang@uci.edu

Gonzalez, Fernando Director of Finance Arts 6613 fernansg@uci.edu
Medina, John Department Manager Art 4917 jcmedina@uci.edu
Hu, Michelle Department Manager Dance 2692 mahu@uci.edu
Valdry, Jason (AD) Arts 7125 jvaldry@uci.edu

Strozza, Sarah Director of Development Arts 0629 sstrozza@uci.edu
Stube, Jeff Director of Space Planning & Facilities Arts 8765 jstube@uci.edu
Sabherwal, Isha HR Personnel Director Arts 0258 isabherw@uci.edu
DeJong, Jaime Director of Marketing & Communications Arts 2189 jdejong@uci.edu
Belmonte, Megan Director of Outreach Programs Arts 8976 megan.belmonte@uci.edu
Kim, Amy Director of Student Affairs Arts 5765 amykim@uci.edu
Judd, Jamison Director of Technology Arts 7727 jamison.judd@uci.edu

HUMANITIES
Bodenschatz, Johnathen Director of Finance Humanities 8038 john.bodenschatz@uci.edu
Bolding, Suzanne Department Manager Comparative Literature; European Languages & Studies 6338 smboldin@uci.edu
Escalante, Robert Department Manager Art History; Gender and Sexuality Studies 2746 escalanr@uci.edu
Fujitani, Amy Department Manager Film & Media Studies 8596 amy.fujitani@uci.edu
Kanda, Marc Department Manager History 6522 mhkanda@uci.edu
Le, Linda Department Manager Classics; Spanish & Portuguese 7726 ttle@uci.edu
Nguyen,  Elizabeth Department Manager Asian American Studies; African American Studies 4661 ebnguyen@uci.edu
Pace, Beth Manager English 6713 epace@uci.edu
Simpson, Gloria Department Manager Philosophy 8457 simpsong@uci.edu
Tomas Figueroa (AD) Humanities 3325 tfiguero@uci.edu
Washizuka, Kazumo Department Manager Global Languages & Cultures; East Asian Languages & Lit 2165 kwashizu@uci.edu

Colin Andrews Director of Facilities Humanities 2493 andrewsc@uci.edu
Kelly Anne Brown Director of Media Relations & Communications Humanities 8925 kellyab@uci.edu
Gregory Cox Exec Director of Advancement Humanities 310-882-8259 gcox1@uci.edu
Mindy Han Humanities mindyhan@uci.edu
Geneva Lopez Director of Graduate Study Humanities 4303 lopezg@uci.edu
Dwayne Pack Director of Computing Humanities 5274 dwayne.pack@uci.edu
Amanda Swain Exec Director of Humanities Center Humanities 1948 ajswain@uci.edu
Whitney Young Director of Undergraduate Study Humanities 5132 youngw@uci.edu

CLUSTER B1: Odd Year Election MEMBERS DEPT/UNIT PHONE E-MAIL

PAUL MERAGE SCHOOL OF Hansford, Tony (AD) Paul Merage School of Business 3801 hansfora@uci.edu
BUSINESS Shieh, Harvey Director of Finance Paul Merage School of Business 6449 hshieh@uci.edu

Pittman, Lori Director of HR Paul Merage School of Business 5332 pittmanl@uci.edu
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EDUCATION Ho, Tammy (AD) Education 5486 tammy.ho@uci.edu
Le, Dylan Operations Administrator Education 9597 dylanle@uci.edu
Wong, Lynn Director of Finance Education 6076 ltwong@uci.edu

SCHOOL OF LAW Beach, Rozane Director of Finance School of Law 2821 rbeach@law.uci.edu
Fravien, Romain Chief Financial Officer School of Law 0938 rfravien@uci.edu
Furukawa, Patty (AD) School of Law 0603 pfurukawa@law.uci.edu

SOCIAL ECOLOGY
Enriquez, Diane Department Administrator Psychological Science 4992 d.enriquez@uci.edu
Underwood, Mary Department Administrator Criminology, Law & Society 7483 marycu@uci.edu
Kwock, Jason Department Administrator Urban Planning & Public Policy 1216 jkwock@uci.edu
Diaz, Katherine Director of Finance Social Ecology 5911 katdiaz@uci.edu
Dos Santos, Jennifer (AD) Social Ecology 8707 dayj@uci.edu

Natalie Cook Director of AP & HR Social Ecology | Social Sciences 6785 natcook@uci.edu
Jennie Welti Director of Graduate Affairs Social Ecology 5918 jennifer.welti@uci.edu
Danielle Primavera Director of Undergraduate Advising Social Ecology 7707 d.primavera@uci.edu
Paul Lange Director of Space Planning & Facilities Social Ecology 6841 langep@uci.edu
Jennifer Lane Director of Computing Social Ecology 1951 lanej@uci.edu
Mimi Cruz Director of Communications Social Ecology 1278 mkcruz@uci.edu
Stacy Skwarlo Exec Director of Development Social Ecology 0383 sskwarlo@uci.edu

SOCIAL SCIENCES Avila, Rebecca (AD) Social Sciences 8328 rebecca@uci.edu
Bennett-Burns, Shelly Director of Business & Finance Social Sciences 3852 shelly.bennettburns@uci.edu
Cañas-Castañeda, Jessica Department Manager Global and International Studies 0151 jcanas@uci.edu
Cheng, Connie Department Manager Political Science N/A connie.cheng@uci.edu
Swindell, Katie Department Manager Economics 5788 katie.swindell@uci.edu
Dunaevsky, Olga Department Manager Logic & Philosophy of Science 1520 odunaevs@uci.edu
Dunaevsky, Olga Department Manager Language Science 1520 odunaevs@uci.edu
Michel, Debora Department Manager Chicano/Latino Studies 1424 dmichel@uci.edu
Schultheiss, Clara Department Administrator Cognitive Science 7569 clara@uci.edu
Valdez, Melissa Department Manager Anthropology 7602 valdezmm@uci.edu
Alysha Casado Department Manager Sociology 7637 acasado@uci.edu

Cook, Adam Director of Planning for Academic Depts Social Sciences 3655 arcook@uci.edu
Natalie Cook Director of AP & HR Social Ecology | Social Sciences 6785 natcook@uci.edu
Hill, Andrew Director of Computing Services Social Sciences 8211 andrew.hill@uci.edu
Morgan, Helen Director of UG Student Affairs Social Sciences 7027 hmorgan@uci.edu
Gerson, Jennifer Director of Graduate Studies Social Sciences 4074 Gersonja@uci.edu
Marks, Allison Director of Space Planning & Facilities Social Sciences 7667 marksa@uci.edu

CLUSTER B2: Odd Year Election

SCHOOL OF NURSING

Ruth, Amy* Director of Finance Sue & Bill Gross School of Nursing 0319 aruth@uci.edu
Villanueva, Chuck (AD) Sue & Bill Gross School of Nursing 5477 covillan@uci.edu

Debra Curran Director of Communications & Marketing Sue & Bill Gross School of Nursing 5803 dacurran@hs.uci.edu
Megan Enciso Director of Student Affairs and DEIB Initiatives Sue & Bill Gross School of Nursing 3650 megan.enciso@uci.edu
Karen Francis Director of Development Sue & Bill Gross School of Nursing 2784 karenrf@uci.edu
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Meredith Kwok Senior Director of Alumni Relations Sue & Bill Gross School of Nursing 7266 m.kwok@uci.edu
Kartik Yadav Director of Research Development and Admin Sue & Bill Gross School of Nursing 1175 k.yadav@uci.edu

PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES Baylon, Herumi-Ann Department Manager Pharmaceutical Sciences 7827 hbaylon@exchange.uci.edu
O'Bryant, Ellen (AD) Pharmacy & Pharmaceutical Sciences 1385 eobryant@uci.edu
Tran, Trinh Director of Finance Pharmacy & Pharmaceutical Sciences 5630 ttran4@uci.edu
Villa, Daisy Department Manager Clinical Pharmacy Practice 5457 villadc@uci.edu 

Michelle Mar Director of Marketing & Communications Pharmacy & Pharmaceutical Sciences 3824 marm@uci.edu
Jill Richardson Director of Student Affairs Pharmacy & Pharmaceutical Sciences 9708 jillkr@uci.edu

PUBLIC HEALTH De Young, Martha Department Administrator Department of Epidemiology & Biostatistics 0306 deyoungm@hs.uci.edu
Garcia-Hall, Amanda Department Administrator Department of Health, Society, and Behavior 7095 garciaam@hs.uci.edu
Massena, Laura Department Administrator Department of Environmental & Occupational Health 6645 lmassena@hs.uci.edu
Efstathia (Ephie) Bakou Department Administrator Department of Population Health & Disease Prevention 8874 ebakou@hs.uci.edu 
Robert, Sharon (Acting AD) Health Scienes/Public Health 6579 sharon.robert@uci.edu
Stevenson, Thomas Director of Finance Health Scienes/Public Health 6572 stevenst@uci.edu

Juliana Goswick Director of Development Public Health 3968 jgoswick@uci.edu
Brianna Aldrich Director of Communications & Marketing Public Health 5048 brianna.aldrich@uci.edu
Jacqueline Barruga Director of Student Affairs Public Health 0546 barrugaj@exchange.uci.edu

SCHOOL OF MEDICINE Ang, Kimberly Chief Administrative Officer Emergency Medicine 714-456-7424 angk1@hs.uci.edu
Azarakhsh, Camellia Chief Administrative Officer Obstetrics & Gynecology 714-456-3730 cazarakh@hs.uci.edu
Demir, Mine Chief Administrative Officer Family Medicine 8664 mdemir@hs.uci.edu
Barajas, Krista Chief Administrative Officer Biological Chemistry 0210 k.barajas@uci.edu
Bierman, Heather Chief Administrative Officer Neurology 714-456-6966 hbierman@hs.uci.edu
Charlson, Jeffrey Chief Administrative Officer Psychiatry & Human Behavior 714-456-7209 jcharlso@hs.uci.edu
Ysabel, Christine Department Administrator Radiological Sciences 714-456-6517 cysabal@hs.uci.edu
Dabiri, Salomeh Department Administrator Opthalmology sfdabiri@hs.uci.edu
Detweiler, Neil Chief Administrative Officer Pathology & Laboratory Medicine 714-456-7557 ndetweil@hs.uci.edu
Dowd, Lesley Chief Administrative Officer Anatomy & Neurobiology 7930 ldowd@hs.uci.edu
Dowd, Lesley Chief Administrative Officer Microbiology & Molecular Genetics 7930 ldowd@hs.uci.edu
Healey, Denise Chief Administrative Officer Medicine 714-456-3344 healeyd@hs.uci.edu
Manalastas, Patrick Chief Administrative Officer Anesthesiology & Preoperative Care 714-456-7410 pmanalas@hs.uci.edu
Martin, Debbie Controller School of Medicine - Controller 4321 martindg@hs.uci.edu
Mmeje, Uzoma Chief Administrative Officer Orthopaedic Surgery 714-456-5586 ummeje@hs.uci.edu
Mmeje, Uzoma (interim) Radiation Oncology 714-456-5586 ummeje@hs.uci.edu
Munoz, Kathrina* Chief Administrative Officer Urology 714-456-5471 katmunoz@hs.uci.edu
Charlson, Jeffrey Chief Administrative Officer Plastic Surgery 714-456-7209 jcharlso@hs.uci.edu
Brock, Catherine Exec Director Pediatrics 949-267-2452 cmbrock@hs.uci.edu
Palta, Radhika Chief Administrative Officer Surgery 714-456-6396 rpalta@hs.uci.edu
Parpana, Janita C. Chief Administrative Officer Physiology and Biophysics 6833 jparpana@hs.uci.edu
Smith, Carl (AD) Assistant Dean of Administrative Operations 8944 cdsmith@hs.uci.edu
Solorzano, Gilbert Chief Administrative Officer Otolaryngology - Head & Neck Surgery 714-509-6053 solorzag@hs.uci.edu
Stephens, Diana Chief Administrative Officer Dermatology 1231 dvigil1@hs.uci.edu
Wang, Cindy Chief Administrative Officer Neurological Surgery 714-949-0980 cindysw@uci.edu
Wang, Cindy Chief Administrative Officer Physical Medicine & Rehabilitattion 714-949-0980 cindysw@uci.edu

NAME TITLE UNIT PHONE E-MAIL

Aaron, Jennifer Associate Vice Provost; Chief of Staff Office of the Vice Provost for Teaching & Learning 2279 jennifer.aaron@uci.edu
Gonzalez, Fernando Director of Finance Office of the Vice Provost for Teaching & Learning 9237 fernansg@uci.edu

Amador, Valerie Associate Vice Provost Graduate Division 7816 valerie.amador@uci.edu
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Pickett, Dessi Director of Finance, Operations & Data Mgmt Graduate Division 4959 dpickett@uci.edu

Liu, Wen (Isabelle) Director of Finance Library 4933 wenl@uci.edu
Ruminson, Kevin Associate University Librarian for Admin Svcs Library 4440 ruminson@uci.edu

Babette Vogel Director, OIT Business Services Office of Information Technology 4154 vogelb@uci.edu

Musto, Sinqui Associate Vice Chancellor Office of Research 4234 sinqui.musto@uci.edu

Chesen, Drew Chief Financial Officer Continuing Education 6598 dchesen@uci.edu
Truong, Krissyvan Associate Dean Continuing Education 4615 krissyvt@uci.edu

mailto:dpickett@uci.edu
mailto:wenl@uci.edu
mailto:ruminson@uci.edu
mailto:vogelb@uci.edu
mailto:sinqui.musto@uci.edu
mailto:dchesen@uci.edu
mailto:krissyvt@uci.edu

	Sheet1

